
B—7 [Pt. I]

DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE
AUDIT DEPARTMENT—continued

(а) Cost of transfers proved greater than anticipated.
(б) Sundries, £2.

58

VOTE—AUDIT—continued 1947-48. 1946-47.

Voted. Expended.

Other Charges for and incidental to—

continued
Payments to Post and Telegraph Department
Printing and stationery
Rent
Transfer and removal expenses
Transfer expenses of officers to and from

overseas branches
Travelling allowances and expenses
Contingencies ..

£

600
400

1,000
1,000

650
6,400

10

£

550
250

1,100
600

900
5,800

10

£

603
411

1,000
(a) 1,152

(a) 1,286
6,333

(ib) 2

12,940 12,090 12,866

TOTAL .. 110,514 109,868 105,962


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

