DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

AUDIT DEPARTMENT—continued

VOTE—AUDIT—continued	1947–48.	1946–47.	
		Voted.	Expended.
OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— continued Payments to Post and Telegraph Department Printing and stationery Rent Transfer and removal expenses Transfer expenses of officers to and from overseas branches Travelling allowances and expenses Contingencies	£ 600 400 1,000 1,000 650 6,400 10	£ 550 250 1,100 600 900 5,800 10	£ 603 411 1,000 (a) 1,152 (a) 1,286 6,333 (b) 2
TOTAL	12,940 110,514	12,090 109,868	12,866 105,962

⁽a) Cost of transfers proved greater than anticipated. (b) Sundries, £2.